nNKN YIX

Wi Yy W
wy NN

N1 Y M
TNDN NANN
Nyt PNY M)
[nRR DU e }Y)
INNN NANN
MmN NN
(»poN) MY npaT
mni npaT
1T npaT
nmmn Sy O Mny
N12W

™m

nny)

yaxvy mn
D'nI02

Tan ooy
Ny

nwny NaN
NN AN
DD DIPWLDPNN
oDXp r

51y

Pmy na 1wy
vy nanN
D12 D
125D

INSN a9
MNTN YN 2w
NawW

92 NpaT

ny m

DWW na
o) Nan
n1TYn IR
NONDT

NI¥p NANN
mynTn pnwn
DMNN "2 NwIw)d
1nn

T NpaT
mamr MY
mnnn "

Yy NN
mnTY

AN M DY
1V 1

NANNN NN
YNDN

wnna *N1an P DX
n\al1 npaT
"TAN

NP2

15nn

na1aw

DIMN

MION

WINT 1)

134
137
140
142
145
147
149
:51
154
157
:59
102
104
107
109
112
114
116
118
121
123
125

112
114
116
117
:19
121
123
125
127

:31
134

140
143
145
147
149
:51
:55
157
:58
101
104
108
110
112
114
116
119
122
125
129

:35
137
:39



"N Yy
kb
Y NMID
WN AT
n27 N22
Tn_]wy 1np3
X NpaT
o»N NpaT
TIN12
mom

TN

W NN
e Sy Mon
Yy wn
MNand 11T
nnnn 1w
myn NN 12D

11:
11:
11:
154
:56
:59
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

11
11
11

46
49
51

01
04
08
12
14
17
19
22
25
28
32



